
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY
COUNTY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200006220002
09881

06/22/2000
02:24:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES FULLER,
LINDA A

199807270002
84971

200006220002
09901

06/22/2000
03:48:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FALKNER,
JANET

200007110002
32991

07/11/2000
03:17:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES EAVES,
JAMES
RODNEY

200007120002
33271

07/12/2000
09:16:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE SEXTON,
LARRY J

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

200007130002
35991

07/13/2000
04:03:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LARGIN,
WILLIAM
DEREK

200006270002
14491

06/27/2000
02:45:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

POWELL,
MICHAEL C

199601230000
23821

200007140002
38091

07/14/2000
03:33:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKERBY,
ROBERT K

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200007140002
38101

07/14/2000
03:33:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
MINNIE

Sec:28
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

200007170002
40231

07/17/2000
03:23:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

POWELL,
MICHAEL C

199601230000
23811

200007190002
43431

07/19/2000
01:50:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE VERNON,
LUTHER

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200007190002
43441

07/19/2000
01:50:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES AUTRY,
RICHARD
ALLEN



200007190002
43461

07/19/2000
01:51:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SMELCER,
DAVID J

199904270001
76411

200007190002
43471

07/19/2000
01:51:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES J E BISHOP
HOMES INC

199910080004
20821

200007190002
43451

07/19/2000
01:50:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
JIMMY L

199805050001
63381

200007190002
43481

07/19/2000
01:51:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
RONALD
GENE

199908230003
53801

200007190002
43491

07/19/2000
01:51:03

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ANDERSON,
RONALD
GENE

199908230003
53811

200007200002
44941

07/20/2000
03:19:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

12 21 200007200002
44931

Lot#:33
Book:12 Pg:21
Desc:2000-
24493

200007200002
44931

07/20/2000
03:19:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
RICKEY D

12 21 Lot#:33
Book:12 Pg:21

200007210002
46371

07/21/2000
01:10:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE BARKER,
CATHY JEAN

Sec:08
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200007270002
51471

07/27/2000
09:28:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES KDR
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199812150005
00111

200007270002
51451

07/27/2000
09:28:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE PICKETT,
CINDY

Sec:09
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

200007270002
51481

07/27/2000
09:28:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES BREWSTER,
NANCY
CULPEPPER

199908100003
35401

200007310002
56141

07/31/2000
02:43:26

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY,
SUSAN B

200008010002
57371

08/01/2000
09:46:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD,
DEWAYNE

Sec:32
Twn:10S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE



200008010002
57371

08/01/2000
09:46:27

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD,
DEWAYNE

16 52 Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:52

200008010002
57381

08/01/2000
09:46:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

16 52 200008010002
57371

Lot#:2 Book:16
Pg:52
Desc:2000-
25737

200008010002
57381

08/01/2000
09:46:29

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHPOINT
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

200008010002
57371

Sec:32
Twn:10S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2000-
25737

200008010002
58401

08/01/2000
02:08:00

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES SHANER,
JAMES W

199701300000
31671

200008010002
58411

08/01/2000
02:08:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
RODNEY

199911180004
72921

200008010002
58421

08/01/2000
02:08:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor RELEASES JE BISHOP
HOMES INC

200006230002
11441


