Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200006220002 09881	06/22/2000 02:24:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLER, LINDA A					199807270002 84971	
200006220002 09901	06/22/2000 03:48:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FALKNER, JANET						
200007110002 32991	07/11/2000 03:17:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	EAVES, JAMES RODNEY						
200007120002 33271	07/12/2000 09:16:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEXTON, LARRY J						Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
200007130002 35991	07/13/2000 04:03:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LARGIN, WILLIAM DEREK						
200006270002 14491	06/27/2000 02:45:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	POWELL, MICHAEL C					199601230000 23821	
200007140002 38091	07/14/2000 03:33:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKERBY, ROBERT K						Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200007140002 38101	07/14/2000 03:33:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, MINNIE						Sec:28 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW
200007170002 40231	07/17/2000 03:23:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	POWELL, MICHAEL C					199601230000 23811	
200007190002 43431	07/19/2000 01:50:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VERNON, LUTHER						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200007190002 43441	07/19/2000 01:50:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTRY, RICHARD ALLEN						

200007190002 43461	07/19/2000 01:51:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMELCER, DAVID J				199904270001 76411	
200007190002 43471	07/19/2000 01:51:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	J E BISHOP HOMES INC				199910080004 20821	
200007190002 43451	07/19/2000 01:50:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, JIMMY L				199805050001 63381	
200007190002 43481	07/19/2000 01:51:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, RONALD GENE				199908230003 53801	
200007190002 43491	07/19/2000 01:51:03	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ANDERSON, RONALD GENE				199908230003 53811	
200007200002 44941	07/20/2000 03:19:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC		12	21	44931	Lot#:33 Book:12 Pg:21 Desc:2000- 24493
200007200002 44931	07/20/2000 03:19:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, RICKEY D		12	21		Lot#:33 Book:12 Pg:21
200007210002 46371	07/21/2000 01:10:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARKER, CATHY JEAN					Sec:08 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200007270002 51471	07/27/2000 09:28:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KDR CONSTRUCTI ON INC				199812150005 00111	
200007270002 51451	07/27/2000 09:28:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PICKETT, CINDY					Sec:09 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE
200007270002 51481	07/27/2000 09:28:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWSTER, NANCY CULPEPPER				199908100003 35401	
200007310002 56141	07/31/2000 02:43:26	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY, SUSAN B					
200008010002 57371	08/01/2000 09:46:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD, DEWAYNE					Sec:32 Twn:10S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE

200008010002 57371	08/01/2000 09:46:27	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD, DEWAYNE		16	52		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:52
200008010002 57381	08/01/2000 09:46:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC		16	52		Lot#:2 Book:16 Pg:52 Desc:2000- 25737
200008010002 57381	08/01/2000 09:46:29	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHPOINT FINANCIAL SERVICES INC				57371	Sec:32 Twn:10S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2000- 25737
200008010002 58401	08/01/2000 02:08:00	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHANER, JAMES W				199701300000 31671	
200008010002 58411	08/01/2000 02:08:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, RODNEY				199911180004 72921	
200008010002 58421	08/01/2000 02:08:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	JE BISHOP HOMES INC				200006230002 11441	